TDK Corporation
Semiconductor
YFF21PC1C474MT0 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy YFF21PC1C474MT0,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
YFF21PC1C474MT0 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
YFF21PC1A225MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 2.2UF 20% 10V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1A105MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 1UF 20% 10V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1A475MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 4.7UF 20% 10V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1C474MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.47UF 20% 16V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1E103M
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.01UF 20% 25V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1E104MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.1UF 20% 25V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC0J226MT009N
TDK
RFQ
YFF21PC0J226MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 22UF 20% 6.3V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1E223M
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.022UF 25V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21PC1E104MT009N
TDK
RFQ
DS1000M-150
in stock
DALLAS
RFQ
MACH210A-10JC-12JI
in stock
LATTICE
RFQ
PTF180101
in stock
INFINEON
RFQ
D1201
in stock
SEME-LAB
RFQ
MRFE6S9135HS
in stock
Freescalse
RFQ
EP1C6T256C8
Cyclone FPGA Family
ALTERA
RFQ
EP1C12Q400
Cyclone FPGA Family
ALTERA
RFQ
XC5VFX70T
Virtex-5 Family Overview
XILINX
RFQ
XCS20XL-5PC240I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC2V250-5BF957C
Virtex-II 1.5V Field-Programmable Gate
Arrays
XILINX
RFQ